The 2024 Woodford Trailers Motorsport UK HSA
British Sprint championship results

Overall Championship - Top 12 Awards

Chris Jones

Pete Goulding
John Loudon
Steve Miles
Grahame Harden
Graham Porrett
Anthony Brown
Simon Wallis

. Nicholas Scott

10. Carole Torkington
11. Graham Blackwell
12. Lloyd Bettinson
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Other Awards

Britannia Trophy
Saxon Trophy
Celtic Trophy
Foundation Cup
Challenge Cup

St John Trophy
Patsy Burt Trophy
Mille Miglia Trophy
Cymru Trophy
Braveheart Trophy
Lionheart Trophy
Les Edmunds Trophy

Vanquish Trophy

750 points
734
687
674
613
540
493
461
457
415
384
347

Chris Jones

John Loudon
Chris Jones
Anthony Brown
Gary Buckingham
Anthony Brown
Carole Torkington
Stephen & Richard Mallett
Lloyd Bettinson
Stephen Mallett
Chris Jones

BARC (Wales)

John Loudon
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